ACB / MCCB / MCB / MC&TOR / Mini-MS / MMS / EMPR
LSIS Electric Products
Susol series
● 85, 100 and 130kA short circuit current with instantaneous at 508V
● High functional digital trip relays
● UL approved
Page 4Page 4

Surge impulse voltage (IEC 61000-4-5) 5kV 5kV
Fast transient burst (IEC 61000-4-4) 2kV 2kV
Environment Operation -25~70℃ -25~70℃
Temperature Storage -30~80℃ -30~80℃
Relative humidity 30~90% RH (No freezing) 30~90% RH (No freezing)
Display 7-Segment Cause of a fault, Current Cause of a fault, Current
Bar-Graph 60~110% of real load current 60~110% of real load current
Mounting type 35mm Din-rail/Panel 35mm Din-rail/Panel
Certification UL, cUL, CE (Except DMP36 type), KR, LR, ABS
DMP06-S/SZ/SI DMP60-Sa/SZa DMP06-T/TZ/TI DMP60-Ta/TZa
30
Electronic motor protection relays
Accessories
CT, ZCT, Cable and Terminal
Type 2CT 3CT
100 : 5A DCT-100
150 : 5A DCT-150 SCT-150
CT ratio 200 : 5A DCT-200 SCT-200
300 : 5A DCT-300 SCT-300
400 : 5A DCT-400 SCT-400
Class 1.0
Burden 5VA
Insulation voltage 600VAC
Insulated impulse voltage 2kV
Insulation resistance 10㏁ (DC 500V Megger)
Mounting Panel
CT Ratings
Note) Please use DCT for LS Electronic Motor Protection Relay only.
* Panel mount: Extension cable
Applicable Type DMP, IMP Series
Spec. 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 3m, 4m
Applicable Type DMP Series, GMP60-3T, 3TZ, 3TN
Spec. 60A bellow
Terminal BlockCable
100mA/40~55mV
200mA/100mV
LZT-030 30 0.5
LZT-050 50 0.7
LZT-065 65 0.9
LZT-080 80 1.5
ZCT (Zero Sequence CT) Ratings
Type Diameter (A) Ratio Diameter (A)
DCT SCT
31